ALCOSWITCH PUSHBUTTON
EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
ILLUMINATED AND NON-ILLUMINATED
INTRODUCTION
TE Connectivity (TE)’s PBES16 Series pushbutton emergency stop
switch is o�ered as an illuminated and non-illuminated switch with
two di�erent actuator button styles, multiple lighting options,
agency approvals, and meets IEC 60947-5-1 & IEC 60947-5-5

ALCOSWITCH Pushbutton Emergency Stop Switch
Illuminated and Non-Illuminated
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
PBES16L    _   _   R   E
Model No
PBES16L
Switch Function
1 000 + NC
2 1NC + 1NO
3 1NC + 1NC
PBES16L ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
WITH OR WITHOUT LAMP
Packaging
Blank Standard package
E Single Box
Actuator Color
R Not Included
Lamp Options
0 No Lamp
A LED 6V DC 28mA
B LED 12V DC 19mA
C LED 24V DC 12mA
D LED 12 to 24V AC/DC 11mA
H INCANDESCENT 6V AC/DC 200mA
I INCANDESCENT 14 V AC/DC 80mA
J INCANDESCENT 28V AC/DC 40mA
K INCANDESCENT 48V AC/DC 25mA
L INCANDESCENT 60V AC/DC 20mA
M INCANDESCENT 33V AC/DC 35mA
PBES16N NON-ILLUMINATED PUSHBUTTON EMERGENCY STOP SWITCH
Part Number
PBES16N    _   0   R   E
Model No
PBES16N
Switch Function
4 000 + NC
5 1NC + 1NO
6 1NC + 1NC
Packaging
Blank Standard package
E Single Box
Actuator Color
R Red
Lamp Options
0 No Lamp
7INDUSTRIAL / PBES16 SERIES
ALCOSWITCH Pushbutton Emergency Stop Switch
Illuminated and Non-Illuminated
TE Smart Part
Number
Function Lamp Type Product Description
TE Part
Number
PBES16L1NR
000 + 1NC
INCANDESCENT 6VAC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 6V AC/DC 40mA 000 1NC 2381880-1
PBES16L1HR INCANDESCENT 6V AC/DC 200mA PBES16 28 INCA 6V AC/DC 200mA 000 1NC 2381880-2
PBES16L1OR INCANDESCENT 14V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 14V AC/DC 40mA 000 1NC 2381880-3
PBES16L1IR INCANDESCENT 14 V AC/DC 80mA PBES16 28 INCA 14 V AC/DC 80mA 000 1NC 2381880-4
PBES16L1JR INCANDESCENT 28V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 28V AC/DC 40mA 000 1NC 2381880-5
PBES16L1MR INCANDESCENT 33V AC/DC 35mA PBES16 28 INCA 33V AC/DC 35mA 000 1NC 2381880-6
PBES16L1KR INCANDESCENT 48V AC/DC 25mA PBES16 28 INCA 48V AC/DC 25mA 000 1NC 2381880-7
PBES16L1LR INCANDESCENT 60V AC/DC 20mA PBES16 28 INCA 60V AC/DC 20 mA 000 1NC 2381880-8
PBES16L1AR LED 6V DC 28mA PBES16 28 LED 6V DC 28mA 000 1NC 2381880-9
PBES16L1BR LED 12V DC 19mA PBES16 28 LED 12V DC 19mA 000 1NC 1-2381880-0
PBES16L1DR LED 12 to 24V AC/DC 11mA PBES16 28 LED 12 to 24V AC/DC/11mA 000 1NC 1-2381880-1
PBES16L1CR LED 24V DC 12mA PBES16 28 LED 24V DC 12 mA 000 1NC 1-2381880-2
PBES16L2NR
1NC + 1NO
INCANDESCENT 6VAC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 6VAC/DC 40mA 1NC 1NO 1-2381880-6
PBES16L2HR INCANDESCENT 6V AC/DC 200mA PBES16 28 INCA 6V AC/DC 200mA 1NC 1NO 1-2381880-7
PBES16L2OR INCANDESCENT 14V AC/DC 40mA PBES16 28 INCA 14V AC/DC 40mA 1NC 1NO 1-2381880-8